8th Annual Holida Classic Singles Tournament

Adult Entries, Adult Hancdicap, Handicapped

Rank Amount

$250.00
$142.00
$131.00
$119.00
$107.00
$95.00
$83.00
$71.00
$62.00
10 $50.00

coO~NO O WNPE

©

Number of teams: 60
Payout ratio (1 in X): 6
Total prizes awarded: $1,110.00

Adult Entries, Adult Scratch, Scratch

Rank Amount
1 $120.00
2 $60.00
3 $30.00

Number of teams: 21
Payout ratio (1 in X): 6
Total prizes awarded: $210.00

Youth Entries, Youth Handicap, Handicapped

Rank Amount
1 $153.50
2 $88.50
3 $73.50
4 $64.00

Number of teams: 22
Payout ratio (1 in X): 6
Total prizes awarded: $379.50

Tallahassee USBC
Proposed Prize Lists

Sorted by Event, Division, Rank

Proposed Prize Lists

Dec 15, 2013 10:01PM

Page 1 of 1



