Tallahassee USBC

Proposed Prize Lists

8th Annual Holida Classic Singles Tournament

Sorted by Event, Division, Rank

Adult Entries, Adult Hancdicap, Handicapped

Rank		Amount
	1	\$250.00
	2	\$142.00
	3	\$131.00
	4	\$119.00
	5	\$107.00
	6	\$95.00
	7	\$83.00
	8	\$71.00
	9	\$62.00
	10	\$50.00

Number of teams: 60 Payout ratio (1 in X): 6 Total prizes awarded: \$1,110.00

Adult Entries, Adult Scratch, Scratch

Rank		Amount
	1	\$120.00
	2	\$60.00
	3	\$30.00

Number of teams: 21 Payout ratio (1 in X): 6 Total prizes awarded: \$210.00

Youth Entries, Youth Handicap, Handicapped

Rank		Amount
	1	\$153.50
	2	\$88.50
	3	\$73.50
	4	\$64.00

Number of teams: 22 Payout ratio (1 in X): 6 Total prizes awarded: \$379.50